
FEB 12, 2015 11:07 AM

TIP NO SS-4905BU 2:00 PM 1 /  2 001

WAKE

43784.3.1

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CURVE REALIGNMENT AT SR 2320 (RILEY HILL RD)

SR 2320 (RILEY HILL RD) NEAR CHAD RD IN WAKE CO

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

RALEIGH,  NC

CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION

RALEIGH,  NC WILSON,  NC

DE00102FEB 11 2015
0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 14500.00 32170.00 17000.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 2500.00 3785.00 5000.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 124212.00 52300.00 80000.00GRADING
0004 0318000000-E 300  20 TON 15.00 300.00 39.00 780.00 44.00 880.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS
0005 0320000000-E 300  40 SY  2.00 80.00 2.50 100.00 4.25 170.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE
0006 0366000000-E 310  80 LF  45.00 3600.00 65.50 5240.00 58.00 4640.0015" RC PIPE CULV III
0007 0372000000-E 310  24 LF  60.00 1440.00 74.50 1788.00 91.00 2184.0018" RC PIPE CULV III
0008 0995000000-E 340  56 LF  10.00 560.00 16.00 896.00 31.25 1750.00PIPE REMOVAL
0009 0996000000-N 350  1 EA  500.00 500.00 1510.00 1510.00 1800.00 1800.00PIPE CLEAN-OUT
0010 1099500000-E 505  250 CY  15.00 3750.00 15.00 3750.00 17.50 4375.00SHALLOW UNDERCUT
0011 1099700000-E 505  500 TON 20.00 10000.00 18.00 9000.00 20.50 10250.00CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION
0012 1220000000-E 545  150 TON 30.00 4500.00 29.00 4350.00 22.00 3300.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0013 1308000000-E 607  100 SY  5.00 500.00 27.50 2750.00 21.95 2195.00MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****

(0-1.5")
0014 1330000000-E 607  133 SY  21.00 2793.00 27.50 3657.50 21.95 2919.35INCIDENTAL MILLING
0015 1489000000-E 610  710 TON 20.50 14555.00 44.50 31595.00 51.00 36210.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B
0016 1498000000-E 610  470 TON 25.00 11750.00 38.50 18095.00 51.00 23970.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B
0017 1519000000-E 610  490 TON 40.00 19600.00 34.00 16660.00 55.00 26950.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B
0018 1575000000-E 620  85 TON 575.00 48875.00 691.00 58735.00 560.00 47600.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0019 1704000000-E SP   50 TON 100.00 5000.00 153.00 7650.00 172.00 8600.00PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT
0020 2022000000-E 815  23 CY  10.00 230.00 15.50 356.50 10.00 230.00SUBDRAIN EXCAVATION
0021 2033000000-E 815  17 CY  20.00 340.00 48.00 816.00 40.00 680.00SUBDRAIN FINE AGGREGATE
0022 2044000000-E 815  100 LF  4.00 400.00 8.40 840.00 5.00 500.006" PERF SUBDRN PIPE
0023 2070000000-N 815  1 EA  178.00 178.00 335.00 335.00 300.00 300.00SUBDRN PIPE OUTLET
0024 2612000000-E 848  20 SY  60.00 1200.00 80.50 1610.00 124.00 2480.006" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
0025 3649000000-E 876  90 TON 60.00 5400.00 42.00 3780.00 50.00 4500.00RIP RAP, CLASS B
0026 3656000000-E 876  133 SY  2.00 266.00 5.90 784.70 3.50 465.50GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE
0027 4155000000-N 907  5 EA  5.00 25.00 5.60 28.00 5.00 25.00DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN
0028 4400000000-E 1110  446 SF  4.00 1784.00 3.60 1605.60 3.25 1449.50WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)
0029 4410000000-E 1110  311 SF  1.00 311.00 3.60 1119.60 9.04 2811.44WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)
0030 4422000000-N 1120  20 DAY 50.00 1000.00 39.50 790.00 140.00 2800.00PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)
0031 4445000000-E 1145  208 LF  1.00 208.00 22.00 4576.00 14.75 3068.00BARRICADES (TYPE III)
0032 4685000000-E 1205  2,020 LF  1.00 2020.00 1.00 2020.00 1.10 2222.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90
0033 4686000000-E 1205  2,020 LF  1.00 2020.00 1.10 2222.00 1.10 2222.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120
0034 4900000000-N 1251  27 EA  14.00 378.00 28.00 756.00 6.00 162.00PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS
0035 6000000000-E 1605  2,000 LF  2.00 4000.00 2.50 5000.00 2.20 4400.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0036 6006000000-E 1610  75 TON 1.00 75.00 49.00 3675.00 50.00 3750.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL A
0037 6009000000-E 1610  225 TON 1.00 225.00 51.00 11475.00 51.00 11475.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B
0038 6012000000-E 1610  60 TON 1.00 60.00 35.00 2100.00 45.00 2700.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE
0039 6015000000-E 1615  2 ACR 500.00 1000.00 1095.00 2190.00 980.00 1960.00TEMPORARY MULCHING
0040 6018000000-E 1620  200 LB  2.00 400.00 3.40 680.00 3.00 600.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING
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0041 6021000000-E 1620  1 TON 100.00 100.00 648.00 648.00 580.00 580.00FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING
0042 6024000000-E 1622  200 LF  1.00 200.00 15.00 3000.00 7.00 1400.00TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS
0043 6030000000-E 1630  200 CY  1.00 200.00 15.00 3000.00 13.50 2700.00SILT EXCAVATION
0044 6036000000-E 1631  1,350 SY  1.50 2025.00 2.00 2700.00 1.75 2362.50MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL
0045 6038000000-E SP   300 SY  5.00 1500.00 5.60 1680.00 5.00 1500.00PERM SOIL REINF MAT
0046 6071020000-E SP   30 LB  5.00 150.00 11.00 330.00 12.00 360.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
0047 6084000000-E 1660  3 ACR 100.00 300.00 2100.00 6300.00 1880.00 5640.00SEEDING AND MULCHING
0048 6087000000-E 1660  3 ACR 30.00 90.00 33.50 100.50 30.00 90.00MOWING
0049 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  8.00 400.00 13.50 675.00 12.00 600.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0050 6093000000-E 1661 0.25 TON 600.00 150.00 671.00 167.75 600.00 150.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0051 6096000000-E 1662  50 LB  3.00 150.00 3.40 170.00 3.00 150.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING
0052 6108000000-E 1665 1.5 TON 300.00 450.00 760.00 1140.00 680.00 1020.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING
0053 6114500000-N 1667  10 MHR 50.00 500.00 56.00 560.00 50.00 500.00SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING
0054 6117000000-N SP   5 EA  150.00 750.00 546.00 2730.00 300.00 1500.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

 

    TOTAL 297500.00 TOTAL 324772.15 TOTAL 347146.29CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 297500.00 SUB-TOTAL 324772.15 SUB-TOTAL 347146.29ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  297500.00FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY
     2  324772.15CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC
     3  347146.29S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION


